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 1  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 1  2

 0  2

 0  2

 1  3

 1  4

 0  4

 1  5

 0  5

 0  5

 1  6

 0  6

 0  6
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 3  12
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 4  18

 1  19
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 0  19
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 0  19

 0  19

 0  19

 2  21

 0  21
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 1  22

 1  23
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 2  26

 2  28

 0  28

 4  32

 1  33

 1  34

 5  39

 2  41
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 2  43

 1  44

 2  46

 2  48

 4  52

 2  54

 3  57

 5  62

 2  64

 2  66

 0  66

 0  66

 2  68

 2  70

 2  72

 3  75

 2  77

 3  80

 1  81

 3  84

 3  87

 1  88

 6  94

 2  96

 0  96

 5  101

 3  104

 4  108

 4  112

 1  113

 0  113

 1  114

 4  118

 2  120

 3  123

 1  124

 0  124

 0  124

 2  126

 8  134

 2  136

 3  139

 6  145

 3  148

 2  150

 4  154

 7  161

 4  165

 2  167

 4  171

 2  173

 2  175

 0  175

 1  176

341

340

339

338

337

336

335

334

333

332

331

330

329

328

327

326

325

324

323

322

321

320

319

318

317

316

315

314

313

312

311

310

309

308

307

306

305

304

303

302

301

300

299

298

297

296

295

294

293

292

291

290

289

288



2024年河北省普通专升本一分一档表（普通考生）

第 3 页/共 6 页

分数 人数 累计人数

医学 - 临床医学

分数 人数 累计人数

 2  178

 2  180

 3  183

 3  186

 2  188

 3  191

 2  193

 5  198

 1  199

 0  199

 1  200

 0  200

 5  205

 7  212

 0  212

 4  216

 3  219

 2  221

 2  223

 8  231

 4  235

 0  235

 0  235

 2  237

 4  241

 3  244

 4  248

 5  253

 1  254

 7  261

 5  266

 4  270

 4  274

 1  275

 5  280

 5  285

 8  293

 3  296

 7  303

 8  311

 4  315

 1  316

 4  320

 4  324

 4  328

 3  331

 6  337

 5  342

 1  343

 3  346

 2  348

 6  354

 6  360

 7  367
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 7  374

 8  382

 1  383

 2  385

 2  387

 3  390

 1  391

 4  395

 4  399

 4  403

 7  410

 2  412

 6  418

 2  420

 3  423

 1  424

 2  426

 6  432

 6  438

 3  441

 3  444

 10  454

 1  455

 2  457

 3  460

 5  465

 8  473

 10  483

 5  488

 1  489

 7  496

 2  498

 11  509

 7  516

 4  520

 2  522

 6  528

 8  536

 4  540

 5  545

 6  551

 5  556

 6  562

 6  568

 8  576

 5  581

 5  586

 5  591

 5  596

 2  598

 5  603

 7  610

 6  616

 4  620
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 5  625

 1  626

 6  632

 2  634

 5  639

 7  646

 7  653

 3  656

 7  663

 6  669

 2  671

 8  679

 4  683

 7  690

 6  696

 4  700

 6  706

 9  715

 3  718

 5  723

 14  737

 10  747

 6  753

 11  764

 11  775

 12  787

 7  794

 9  803

 8  811

 10  821

 9  830

 8  838

 9  847

 9  856

 6  862

 10  872

 13  885

 10  895

 8  903

 11  914

 14  928

 7  935

 9  944

 9  953

 8  961

 8  969

 12  981

 10  991

 11  1002

 12  1014

 16  1030

 8  1038

 11  1049

 15  1064

179

178

177

176

175

174

173

172

171

170

169

168

167

166

165

164

163

162

161

160

159

158

157

156

155

154

153

152

151

150

149

148

147

146

145

144

143

142

141

140

139

138

137

136

135

134

133

132

131

130

129

128

127

126



2024年河北省普通专升本一分一档表（普通考生）

第 6 页/共 6 页

分数 人数 累计人数

医学 - 临床医学

分数 人数 累计人数

 9  1073

 16  1089

 8  1097

 11  1108

 13  1121

 14  1135

 13  1148

 11  1159

 8  1167

 10  1177

 9  1186

 9  1195

 8  1203

 20  1223

 14  1237

 12  1249

 7  1256

 13  1269

 13  1282

 14  1296

 10  1306

 10  1316

 8  1324

 9  1333

 11  1344

 10  1354

 7  1361
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